Frequency Converter Family
A 2
Avionic Instruments Inc. Aerospace
Avionic Instruments Inc. (Al') Frequency
Converters have been used in military and
commercial, airborne, ground, and shipboard
applications since the early 1980s.
Frequency converter products use a combination

482000.2E-NB-1079 2000 115 60 1 E 37.0 4 4
482000.2E-NB-CM-1084 2000 115 60 1 E 37.0 4
4B2000-2E-NB-RR-1702 2000 115 60 1 E 37.0 4 4 4
PL2000-4AP 2000 115 60 1 A-SYS 31.0
4C2000-1A-1955 2000 115 60 1 F 19.5 4
4C2000-1A-NB-1956 2000 115 60 1 F 19.5
4C2000-18-1957 2000 230 60 1 F 19.5 4
4C2000-1B-NB-1958 2000 230 60 1 F 19.5
4A2000-1D-1-HRP-1058 2000 230 60 1 B 44.0 4
4B2000-2H-CM-841 2000 230 60 1 E 37.0 4
482000-2H-NB-1081 2000 230 60 1 E 37.0 4 4
4B2000-2H-NB-CM-1086 2000 230 60 1 E 37.0 4
SR2000-4AP 2000 230 60 1 A-SYS 31.0
4A3000-1B-HRP 3000 115 60 1 C 61.0 4
PL3000-4AP 3000 115 60 1 ASYS 46.5
3PH3000-4AP 3000 115/200 60 3 A-SYS 46.5
4A3000-1C-HRP 3000 115/200 60 3 C 61.0 4
1414 Randolph Avenue P.O. Box 498 Avenel New Jersey 07001 0732 388.3500 0732 382.4996 % www.avionicinstruments.com
EFTA_R1_01945614
EFTA02672397

Frequency Converter Family
A' Avionic Instruments Inc. Aerospace f or In du s t r
MODEL NUMBER INDEX
Model Power
(VA)
Output
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
PL4000.4C-2E-CM-1115 4000 230 60
SP40004AP 4000 230 60
PL6000-4B-2E-849 6000 115 60
Pi6000-4B-2E-CM-1110 6000 115 60
PL6000-4C-2E-856 6000 230 60
PL6000-4C-2E-CM-1117 6000 230 60
3PH6000-4AP 6000 115/200 60
3PH6000-48-2E-875 6000 115/200 60
3PH6000.48.2E-CM-1137 6000 115/200 60
3PH6000-4B-2H-1090 6000 230/400 60
3PH6000.4B-2H-CM-1139 6000 230/400 60
PL7000-48-2E-1618 7000 115 60
PL7000-46.2E-CM-1122 7000 115 60
PL7000-4C-2E-833 7000 230 60
PL7000-4C-2E-CM-1130 7000 230 60
PL8000-48-2E-852 8000 115 60
PL8000-48-2E-CM-1113 8000 115 60
PL8000-4C-2E-858 8000 230 60
PL8000-4C-2E-CM-1119 8000 230 60
SP8000-4AP 8000 230 60
3PH9000-4AP 9000 115/200 60
PL10500-4B-2E-864 10500 115 60
PL10500-4B-2E-CM-1620 10500 115 60
PL10500-4C-2E-870 10500 230 60
PL105004C-2E-CM-1132 10500 230 60
Output se- - ( e
Size
outline Weight Input
Phase(s) index)

MODEL NUMBER INDEX
Model Power
(VA)
Output
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Output
Phase(s)
Size
(see outline
Index)
Weight Input
(lbs.) Breaker
Parallel and Reverse ESS Three Phase Remote Operation
3PH10500-48-2E-831 10500 115/200 60 3 E•SYS 129.0
3PH10500-48.2E-CM-1142 10500 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 129.0
3PH10500-48-2H-1092 10500 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 129.0 4
3PH10500-48-2H-CM-1144 10500 230/400 60 3 E•SYS 129.0
3PH12000-4AP 12000 115/200 60 3 ASYS 186.0
3PH12000-48-2E-881 12000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 222.0 4
3PH12000-4B-2E-CM-1147 12000 115/200 60 3 E•SYS 222.0
3PH12000-48-2H-1094 12000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 222.0 4
3PH12000-48-2H-CM-1149 12000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 222.0
PL1400O-4B-2E-1621 14000 115 60 1 E-SYS 172.0 4
PL14000-4B-2E-CM-1128 14000 115 60 1 E-SYS 172.0
PL14000-4C-2E-872 14000 230 60 1 E•SYS 172.0 4
PL14000-4C-2E-CM-1134 14000 230 60 1 E-SYS 172.0
P117500-48-2E-1632 17500 115 60 1 E-SYS 215.0 4
PL17500-4B-2E-CM-1633 17500 115 60 1 E•SYS 215.0
3PH18000-48-2E-886 18000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 333.0 4
3PH18000-48-2E-CM-1157 18000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 333.0
3PH18000-48-2H-1098 18000 230/400 60 3 E•SYS 333.0
3PH18000-4B-2H-CM-1159 18000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 333.0
3PH21000-48-2E-883 21000 115/200 60 3 E•SYS 258.0
3PH21000-48-2E-CM-1147 21000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 258.0
3PH21000-48-2H-1096 21000 230/400 60 3 E•SYS 258.0
3PH21000-48-2H-CM-1149 21000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 258.0
3PH24000-48-2E-892 24000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 444.0 4
3PH24000-4B-2E-CM-1167 24000 115/200 60 3 E•SYS 444.0
1414 Randolph Avenue P.O. Box 498 Avenel New Jersey 07001 ®732 3883500 ®732 382.4996 Owww.avionicinstruments.com
EFTA_R1_01945617
EFTA02672400
Frequency Converter Family
Avionic Instruments Inc. Aerospace for Indus t ry"
MODEL NUMBER INDEX
Model Power Output Frequency Output Size
• (see outline Weight Input
WA) (VAC) (Hz) Phase(s) index) (lbs.) Breaker
Parallel and
ESS Three Phase
Operation
Reverse
Remote
3PH24000-4B-2H-1100 24000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 444.0 4
3PH24000-48-2H-CM-1169 24000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 444.0
3PH31500-48-2E-889 31500 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 387.0 4
3PH31500-48-2E-CM-1622 31500 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 387.0
3PH31500.48.2H•1104 31500 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 387.0 4
3PH31500-48-2H-CM-1164 31500 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 387.0
3PH42W0-48-2E-895 42000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 516.0 4
3PH42000-48.2E-CM•1172 42000 115/200 60 3 E-SYS 516.0
3PH4200048-2H-1102 42000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 516.0 4
3PH42000-4B-2H-CM-1174 42000 230/400 60 3 E-SYS 516.0
4A1000-1GCP 1000 115 50 1 A 15.5 4
4A1000-1GP 1000 115 50 1 A 15.5 4
4A1000-1C-1-HRP 1000 230 50 1 B 44.0 4
4B2000-3H-CM-100-1615 2000 100 50 1 E 37.0 4